
BUS 7 - GREENFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8:15 AM 608 Forest Rd
8:17 AM Forest Rd @ Beacon Ln
8:20 AM 310 Forest Rd
8:22 AM Forest Rd @ Rocky Ln       
8:23 AM 236 Forest Road
8:23 AM Forest Rd @ Yankee Farmer
8:24 AM 05 Camerons Way
8:24 AM 88 Forest Rd
8:25 AM 35 School House Rd 
8:26 AM School House Rd @ Russell Station Rd
8:28 AM Russell Station Rd @ Mountain Rd
8:30 AM Shepards Auto
8:31 AM Russell Station Rd @ Miner Rd
8:31 AM 213 New Boston Rd
8:33 AM 233 New Boston Rd
8:34 AM 380 New Boston Rd
8:35 AM New Boston Rd @ Thomas Rd
8:44 AM 18 Early American Dr 
8:47 AM 676 Forest Rd


